anything to the contrary is mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document 
No. 

NIT/Bid Document No.: - EESL/06/2020-21/KUSUM/SWPS/1-10 HP/Off 

Grid/202101032 Dated:- 14.01.2021 

Bidding Document 
Cost 

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) 
(non-refundable & non-adjustable). 

Bid Security 
Declaration 

Bidder are required to submit a “bid security declaration” . 
Format for the same is a per Attachemnt-2 of Section-6, Forms and Procedures. 
Non-Submission of “bid security declaration” shall lead to disqualification of bid